B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year - 9033 -4
NAME OF THE STUDENT: Av\\mpwe& Avovd

REGISTER NUMBER: Aa EMAILID: 0 viavidou aporse 435 @3\%' \. com

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [\ Yes [ No
B) Age: 30 ‘fea¥s C) College Name: .V &a:\u ( ollo-fae
D) Gender: a) Female [ b) Male [ c) Transgender[__]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's z b) Master's[_] ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other []
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce [] ¢) Science[]”  d) Professional ] e) Other[]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

:1{85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to54%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
‘4/-‘Thoroughly 3 - Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
ﬁlways effective 3 - Sometimes effective 2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
‘4{Excellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
9 Always fair 3 - Usually fair 2 -Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occaslonally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting Internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
-
4 — Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process In your Institution facllitates you In cognitive, soclal and

er‘rynl growth,
- Significantly 3 - Very well 2 = Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



9, The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 - Strongly agree %ee 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcome

“54; time 3 - Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

\AEI'Y time 3 = Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely

0 —1don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
“4 - Fully ‘3—/R;3asonablv 2 — Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
~ Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 —Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
"4—/To agreatextent 3 - Moderate 2 - Some what 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
Aongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

"d—/To agreatextent 3 -—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Very little 0—Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% 3-70-89% ‘2{50 - 69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%
20. The 9veral| quality of teaching-learning process in your Institute is very good.

VS/tronglv agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to Improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

Institution,
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year -

NAME OF THE STUDENT: (). o :
REGISTER NUMBER: 121}‘/6 el emaiLio: Jeddamvennclo @ 7 dal|-com

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ﬁYes []No
B) Age: H C) College Name: [3° V RQ,(]U C,O“Cae
D) Gender: a) Female [ﬁ b) Male ] c) Transgender[ ]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's m b) Master's[ ] c) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other []
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) Science[ﬁ d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\«{ — 85 to 100% 3-70to0 84% 2 -55t0 69% 1-30to54%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 -Thoroughly — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0-Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\A/— Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\/Excellent 3 —Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0~ Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

./Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance Iin assignments discussed with you?

— Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occaslonally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

AZRegularly 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly B/Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
— Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
— Every time 3 - Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 —Every time \% Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely

0 —1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2—/OccasionaIIv/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 — Fully 3 — Reasonably — Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes — Rarely 0 — Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

—Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent \B(Moderate 2 — Some what 1 - Very little 0 — Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

\/— Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

—Toagreatextent 3 -Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Verylittle 0 - Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
— Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%
Zye overall quality of teaching-learning process In your institute is very good.
—=Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to Improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution,
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey

_ Academic Year -
NAME OF THE STUDENT: [~ DOy alcc].

REGISTER NUMBER: R 280 931171 Q0TEMAILID: Tl la prat S% G g aitl.com
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey B Yes [ JNo
B) Age: |9 C) College Name: ¥--~J Q"‘l“ rm(Lnr&o '
D) Gender: a) Female b) Male ] ¢) Transgender[ ]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [7] b) Master’s[ ] c) MPhil_] d) Doctorate [ ] e) Other [_]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts [_] b) Commerce [] c) Science[~] d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

&~ 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 -Thoroughly 3= Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0—-Won't teach at all
3. How fvell were the teachers able to communicate?
W{Nways effective 3 - Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4~ Excellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1-Fair 0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

%" Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 - Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4~ Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest In promoting Internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

A~ Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution facllitates you In cognitive, soclal and
emotional growth,

4 - Significantly & - Very well 2 ~ Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4/—’Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

A4~ Every time 3 — Usually 2—- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0 Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time _3—=Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0-1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time 3 = Usually L}/Occasionallv/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 — Fully 3 — Reasonably \ 2~ Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 - Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes Jz/R-arely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

%/S?rcngry agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4-Toagreatextent 3= Moderate 2-Somewhat  .1-Verylittle 0 — Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

M-/Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

/:To agreatextent 3 -—Moderate 2 -Somewhat 1-Very little 0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4.~ Above 90% 3-70-89%% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute Is very good.
4 —Strongly agree 3~ Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to iImprove the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution. . v =\
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Hro
b) P"IO\J;'(!Q Yoy e 1-(\4‘1""11’\((\[‘,“ LI ~tos }-':lut:‘(‘ﬁx "{\W‘ "\KT\U\ &‘k““ “n
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year -
NAME OF THE STUDENT:{ [ZUUA {1y A

REGISTER NUMBER: 933 || 166065 EMAIL ID:SF57 204929
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 7] ves []No
B) Age: ﬁ C) College Name: B‘\) (Eaju
D) Gender: a) Female 7] b) Male [ ¢) Transgender_]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's 7] b) Master's[ ] c) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other [
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts [] b) Commerce [_] c) Science[”] d) Professional ] e) Other[_]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

/41/— 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1- 30 to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 -Thoroughly - Satisfactorily 2 — Paorly 1 — Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
‘/;- Always effective 3 - Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent ”{— Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
A—Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
‘{‘— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occaslionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
/4/— Regularly 3 - Often 2 —Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process In your Institution facilitates you In cognitive, soclal and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly 3 - Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

~4/— Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 = Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

-4

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Every time 3 - Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely O— Never

4— Every time "/3— Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely

0 -1 don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 —/(Sccasionally/Somenmes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 —Fully 3 — Reasonably — Partially 1 - Slightly 0— Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes "’{— Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

‘4: Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 -To a great extent - Moderate 2 — Some what 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

{4‘/— Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4-Toagreatextent 3 -—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Very little 0 - Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
‘*ﬂ/— Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Institute s very good.

4 -Strongly agree ‘/3— Agree 2 = Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21, Give three observation / suggestions to Improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

Institution.

2 Gl wite Policd  @amPle
b) 'P:’U\’Cl(‘ul wde (pnv{{wd,‘(‘n

o .

Signature of the student

K kUSL A



— 00 0

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR: B avARAM
'DEPARTMENT OF 0,5c. CHEMISTRY

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 202 3-2.024
NAME OF THE STUDENT:K. Moumika
REGISTER NUMBER: 2 36535 5 0l EMAIL 1D: mapnikakant@van 0, @ Gmail. tOny

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey A Yes [ ] No
B) Age: 02 C) College Name: B.V-RAJIL (0/le g2
D) Gender: a) Female [\/] b) Male[ ] ¢) Transgender[__
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's[_ ]  b) Master's ] ¢) MPhil[ ] d) Doctorate[ | e) Other []

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a)Arts[_] b) Commerce [ | c)ScienceZ]  d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4~ 85 to 100% 3-70to84% 2 —55 to 69% 1- 30 to 54% 0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
WfTharcughh,r 3 - Satisfactorily 2-Poorly  1-Indifferently 0—Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A — Always effective . 3 - Sometimes effective 2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent Mew good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

JV—-/ Always fair 3 = Usually fair 2 - Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

A= Every time 3 = Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly UB/—/;Cinen 2 — Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never .

8. The teaching and meniaring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.

4 - Significantly \.}/V"'V well 2 — Maoderately 1 - Marginally O-Notat all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities (o jearn and grow.
4 - Strongly agree ‘},/Agree 2= Neutra| 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected tompetencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.

f’Every time 3 = Usually 2=0ccasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

\,44 Every time 3 - Usually 2= Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0-1don't have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

-A{Everv time 3 ~ Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

,9/—/_Fullv 3 — Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 —Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

,ﬁ/- Every time 3 — Usually "2 Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0= Nevér
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 —Strongly agree ;,3"—' Agree 2 = Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

~To a great extent 3 - Moderate 2 - Some what 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4-— Strong'ly agree A - Agree 2 —Neutral 1- Disagreé 0 —Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent @4 Moderate 2 -Somewhat  1-Very little 0 - Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% AI-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49%  0-Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4/-5!rongl-,- agree 3 - Agree 2~ Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution. .
a) Ol rrn'/fgg. mme,ﬁ lfba[l jaﬁ,mﬂfr/ K{‘Hrf((f(frf
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE l

VISHNUPUR::BHIipAVARAM 1
DEPARTMENT OF n cc. GHEMISTRY

NAAC - Student Satjsfaction Survey
Academic Year - 3023 -a0ay
NAME OF THE STUDENT: K- (aKShmi SaL S1(
REGISTER NUMBER: 23853 3303 EMAIL ID: [aKshmiSaisYisss @9rmail-com

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 7] Yes [] No
B) Age: al C) College Name: B+ ROj\L COllege
D) Gender: a) Female 7] b) Male [ ] ¢) Transgender]__]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [_] b) Master's[_-] ) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate[ | e) Other [_]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a)arts[] b) Commerce [ | c) sciencel ] d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4-8510100% 32 701084% 2 - 55 10 69% 1-30t054%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
-A"fThoruughlv 3 - Satisfactorily 2=Poorly 1= Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
> Always effective 3 —Sometimes effective . 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4~ Excellent &< Very good 2~ Good 1 - Fair 0~ Poor
5. Fairpess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

A Always fair 3 - Usually fair 2 - Sometimes unfair 1 = Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4’: Every time 3 —Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students,

4 - Regularly Jf_/{)ﬂpn 2 - Sametimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentaring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth,

4 - Significantly -.il’/\.l'r-r-,r well 2 - Moderately 1 = Marginally 0= Mot at al




9. The Institution provides multiple opportanition o gy g jrow,

A - Strangly agree -«r/nurmr 2 Nivit g 1~ Dinagioe 0 Strongly disagiee
10. Teachers Inform you about your expected compotond i, caurse outcomes and (AT
outcomes,

Jf-’lvl‘l?ﬂnw 4 Usually 28 QL0 nally/Sometimis - Rarely (- Niwir

L1 Your mentor does a necessary followsup With an assigned task to you,
-J/I very time 3 = Usualty 2= 0ecnsionally/Sometimes 1~ Narely

0= 1 don't have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examplos and applications,

‘.(: Every Ume 3 = Usually 2= Occaslonally/Sometimes I Rarely (1 MNiswiss
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing rlight level of challenpos,

J"/Fulhr 3 ~ Reasonably d = Partially 1 - Slightly (- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and holp you to overcome them,

i - I-_wﬁ,r time -J/Usu.lllv & = Occasionally/Somaoetimies i 1~ Rarely () - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching leaming process,

4 - Strongly agree J’fﬂgrvo 2 = Neutral 1 Disagree 0~ Stronply disogree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experlential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologles for enhancing learning experiences,

4 -—-To a great extent J{Mnderate 2= Some what 1 = Very litthe = Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities,

J-’:SIranglv agree 3 - Agree 2 - Neutral 1 = Dispgrea 0= Strongly disapree
18, Efforts are made by the Institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and amployability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent d"—’Muderate 2=5ome what 1-Verylittle = Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% FCI0-89%  2=50-69% 1 30-49% 0~ Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process In your institute is very good.

J(-*Slrnnglv agree 3 = Agree 2= Neutral | - Dsagree 0= Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching = learning experience in your

institution.

a) Tk \8 o good eLPATIONCE of- XY o (faveri Lhmr)aq beyeryl the acaderncs
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MCA

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year — 2023-24

nAMmE oF THE STUDENT: BodlanKE Jawy awcale
REGISTERNUMBER: ) 3 § Gy |y v EMAILID: ma‘&am 047 @ﬁﬂf\aul-(,om

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey (=] ves [ No
B) Age: 22 €) College Name: ©\I* R College.
D) Gender: a) Femalef/] b) Male[ ] c) TransgendeD
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's[_] b) Master's[\] ¢) MPhill_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other []
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[] b) Commerce [_] c) Science[ ] d) Professional[_] e) other[«]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\A/- 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to54%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 -Thoroughly ﬁ/— Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0-Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\ﬁ( Always effective 3 —Sometimes effective 2 —Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0—- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4—- Excellent 3 —Very good 2-Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
\/4—/A'Iways fair 3 — Usually fair 2 -Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
\(— Every time 3 —Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
\A(Regularly . 3-0Often 2 - Sometimes 1-Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 - Significantly \;—/Very well 2 -Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

\4/Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree O- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

\KEvery time 3 - Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 - Every time | ~3(Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0 -1 don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\A[Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0—Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
\QZF‘ully 3 —Reasonably 2 — Partially 1-Slightly 0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

\/(—eEvery time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

. 4 —Strongly agree J(Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

\4[To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 -Some what 1—Very little 0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

\(— Strongly agree 3 -—Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 -To a great extent \%Moderate 2-Some what 1-Very little 0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4~ Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49%  0-Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
\z:trongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.
:’) SO Mo hogpey s Compleing mogtesy W SES,
) @W

Signature of the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MCA

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year — 2023-24

NAME OF THE sTUDEnT: G+ La (T th Adtthya. Vavma .
REGISTERNUMBER: 9 5 9¢3¢ (029  EMAILID: {g|] {hvaya 666@9 mails oM

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ] ves [ No
B) Age: 99 C) College Name: BV RAT U (‘0“096
D) Gender: a) Female [_] b) Malem C) Transgender ]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's[] b) Master's[Z] ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[] e) Other []
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts[] b) Commerce [ c) Science[ ] d) Professional[_] e) Otherlz

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

ﬁ- 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2 -551069% 1-30to 54% 0 -Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
.%—Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2-Poorly  1-Indifferently 0 -Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
ﬁ Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 —Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent ﬁ/ery good 2-Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
‘A(Always fair 3 - Usually fair 2 - Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 - Every time — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 -Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
sﬁ*egularlv 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1-Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.

/Signiﬁcantly 3 —-Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

J{Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 - Every time Ns[UsuaIly 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 - Every time - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely

0 -1don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

vaery time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
_g/Fuuy 3 — Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 —Every time — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

—Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

~To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 - Some what 1-Very little 0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

—Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

—Toagreatextent 3 —Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Verylittle 0 - Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 - Above 90% —-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 —Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
__g.étrongly agree 3 - Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.
a Happy b0 be @ Paxt o SVES
b)

; G (ol Flya {domsm

Signature of the



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MCA

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year — 2023-24

NAME OF THE STUDENT: BuA v\t gad@u\ \coon)l e ot
REGISTER NUMBER: 2| 2% 35\(p1 AlL |D:(;:W3M Mox@ gl '
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [V ves (] No
B) Age: )3 C) College Name: Q’\J'Qa‘j\* CDU-‘Q'O&'Q
D) Gender: a) Female m b) Male[ ] c) Transgender] ]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's [ ] b) Master'sM ¢) MPhil] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] ¢) Science[ ] d) Professional[_] e) Other®&~

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
»A[és to 100% 3-70to084% 2-551t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\A(Thoroughly 3 —Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\9[Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
\A-/Excellent 3 -Very good 2 -Good 1 - Fair

0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
. 4 - Always fair ~ Usually fair 2 -Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
\/-Every time 3 - Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.

— Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly Aery well 2- Moderateiy 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

\GZStrongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree O-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.

\-4(Every time 3 = Usually

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

\_A/Every time 3 = Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely

2= Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

0 -1don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
\.—‘l{Every time 3 = Usually

2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers ideyour strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
4 - Fully - Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 - Slightly 0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

\4/— Every time 3 = Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teachi learning process.

4 - Strongly agree ‘égAggree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
?i.ng and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 -To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 -Some what 1-Very little

participative

0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

- Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 —Neutral 1-Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work.

~Toagreatextent 3-Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Verylittle

0-Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 - Above 90% A—SQ% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0-Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
~Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution. v r

a) SL\ oxyn u_)w &H%’\QJ\ n 16 wuﬂ-aQ.
b)
c) "ES‘ hquCS

Signature of the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES

Student Satisfaction Survey

ic Year - 2023-2024
NAME OF THE STUDENT: VN 3 T\

REGISTER NUMBER: &\3\\“—‘“&\300 EMAIL ID: MQ\mVe%Q%“@E!" E\'m

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Qﬁes []No
B) Age: C) College Name:
D) Gender: a) Femaleﬂ b) Male ] c) Transgender[_]

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's [_] b) Master’s[ ] ¢) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) OtherQ(

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a)Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) Sciencé@/ d) Professional ] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

@85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2 —551t069% 1-30 to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

@Thoroughly 3 —Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1-Ind ifferenfly 0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective 3 —Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective O0— Very poor commuriication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4~— Excellent @ Very good 2 —Good 1 - Fair 0— Poor
T

.]ntemal evaluation process by the teachers

2 —Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0- Unfair

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0— Never

in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

2 — Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0— Never

ur institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

1 —Marginally 0— Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
@Strongly agree 3 -Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes. )

4 - Every time @ Usually 2= Occasionally/Sometimes 1 -~ Rarely 0~ Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

@ Every time 3 —Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely

0-1ldon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time @Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0~ Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
@Fully 3 —Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 —Slightly 0—Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time 3+ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0—Never
15. The institution makes_ effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
- 4-Toagreat extent @ Moderate 2 —Some what 1-Very little 0-Notat all
© 17.Teach rage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

3 ] 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

.'«%r Some what  1-Very little 0 - Not at all

ch as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

in your institute is very good.

1~ Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
teaching - learning experience in your

\ -:ng’gm,

Signaturé of the student



